

N  
ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21122/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2012 in CRP No.2369/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

N.SELVAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.J.SANGAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.R.B. Siva Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue Notice.

In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of operation of the  
impugned Final Order dated 2-3-2012 passed in C.R.P. (NPD) No. 2369  
of 2007 until further orders.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER